imagination at work
Product Features
GE Fanuc’s VMIVME-7805 features the Intel
NetBurst™ microarchitecture which delivers the
performance needed to meet the growing
demands of a new generation of leading edge
embedded products, with scalability that helps
minimize total cost of ownership. This VME SBC

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems web site at:
Ordering Options
August 31, 2004 800-007805-000 F A B C D E F
VMIVME-7805 – 0 0
A = Processor
1 = 1.7 GHz Pentium 4 Processor - M
2 = 2.2 GHz Pentium 4 Processor - M
B = System DDR SDRAM without ECC
0 = Reserved
1 = 256 Mbyte
2 = 512 Mbyte
3 = 1 Gbyte
C = CompactFlash
0 = No CompactFlash
1 = 128 Mbyte
2 = 256 Mbyte
3 = 512 Mbyte
4 = 1 Gbyte
D = 0 (Option reserved for future use)
E = 0 (Option reserved for future use)
F =  Special Sales Order
0 = VME Standard Front Panel
1 = 1101.10 Front Panel
2 = VME Standard Front Panel with Conformal Coating
3 = 1101.10 Front Panel with Conformal Coating
Note
All VME single board computer products come standard with a VME specification